MOLOTOW" THE ORIGINAL

PREMIUM
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RAY PAIN

THE ORIGINAL
SINCE 1999

PREMIUM
275+ STRONG
COLORS

Die weltweit erste Street Art optimierte Spriihdose
wurde von Kinstlern fiir Kiinstler entwickelt.

Der hochdeckende Klassiker, mit 4-fach gemahlenen
Auto-K™ Pigmenten, ist die zuverldssigste Graffiti-
Spriihdose seit 1999. Mit liber 275 Farbténen verfligt
das Sortiment der MOLOTOW™ PREMIUM auBerdem uber
eine der umfangreichsten Sprithdosen-Farbpaletten.

Kiinstler diirfen sich auBerdem Uber ein Soft-Ventil freuen.

Die neuen PREMIUM Spriihdosen werden kiinftig

mit farbigem Donut und tempordrem, recyclebarem
Transportschutz (durchsichtige Kappe) geliefert.

Die Umstellung erfolgt schrittweise und wird bis zum
Jahresende abgeschlossen sein.
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SEMI GLOSS

H | G H LY HIGHEST UV AND

WEATHER RESISTANCE

O PAQ U E 252 COLOR SHADES

The worldwide first street art optimized spray can was
developed with artists for artists. The highly opaque classic
with its 4 times ground Auto-K™ pigments, is the most
reliable graffiti spray can since 1999. Moreover, with more
than 275 color shades MOLOTOW™ PREMIUM has one

of the biggest spray paint color range.

Artists can be happy about the soft valve.

The new PREMIUM spray cans will be delivered with

a colored donut and a temporary, recyclable transport
protection (transparent cap) now. The transition will

be carried out gradually and is expected to be completed
by the end of the year.
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PREMIUM Transparent 400 ml

MATT
GOOD UV AND
WEATHER RESISTANCE

T RA N S PA R E N T 15 COLOR SHADES + 2 CLEAR COATINGS

Jetzt neu! Ohne Farbring,
dafiir mit passendem Farbdonut und
transparenter Transportkappe.

New! Equipped with a color donut
and transparent transport cap,
instead of a color identification ring.

PREMIUM
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PREMIUM Neon 400 ml

MATT
GOOD UV RESISTANCE
WITH SEALING

N E O N 8 COLOR SHADES




SKINNY

SOFT

SPECIAL

/4 MADE IN GERMANY

0.5-15cm 2cm

FLAME™ Super Fine
900077

German Skinny
9022

0.5-2cm 0.5-2cm

Super Skinny Super Skinny

9001 9002

1-3cm 1-3cm

Smooth Soft l ' Soft Cap

9009 ¥ 9026

1-8cm —llh 1-7cm —l

SuperFat Cap SilentFat Cap

9005 9006 #016
#017

. #018

1-4cm wainINNTN r,--'_‘]r 1-6cm NN,

Flat Jet Artist 1 Cap i - Flat Jet Artist 2 Cap #019

9004 t"‘ 3 | o015
#020
#021
#022

GERMAN SKINNY CAP
Bestes Cap fiir diinne Outlines in Kombination
mit der PREMIUM 400 ml.

07/23
DE/EN

Iitem 399.995

4 250397 610702

molotow.com

#030

jasmin yellow

zinc yellow

cadmium yellow

signal yellow

nature white

vanilla

cashmere yellow

quince

golden yellow

melon yellow

SLIDER light orange

pastel orange

traffic red

tornado red

ruby red

burgundy

garnet

GESER black red

LOOMIT’s
aubergine

peach pastel

peach light

peach

vermillion

327.013

327.098

327.166

327.086

327.185

327.139

327.046

327.135

#032

#033

#043

#044

#055

#061

#062

MAD C cherry red

signal red

autumn leaf

LOOMIT’s apricot
pastel

LOOMIT’s apricot
light

LOOMIT’s apricot
middle

LOOMIT’s apricot

raspberry red

sangria

grapefruit light

grapefruit

mauve light

piglet pink light

piglet pink

candy

purple

ESHER dirty red

_ #080 telemagenta

amaranth red

MACrew purple

327.188

327.014

327.011

327.137

327.106

327.168

327.012

327.195

327.130

327.089

327.164

327.099

327.153

#063

#064

#065

#068

#069

#070

#071

#072

#078

#079

#081

#082

#084

purple violet

crocus

lavender

blackberry

currant

crazy plum

violet dark

black violet

thistle

viola pastel

viola light

viola dark

night SEEN blue

grape middle

grape dark

purple velvet

plum middle

327.138

327.199

327.200

327.203

327.042

327.044

327.043

327.045

327.206

327.041

327.039

327.040

327.141

327.204

#085 NASTY SONS plum 327.127

azure blue light

azure blue

shock blue pastel

shock blue light

#094 shock blue

327.032

#096 tulip blue middle 327.214

#097 tulip blue 327.033

_ #098 SOTEN light blue S27.058

#101 wild WANE blue 327.154
#102 navy blue 327.209
#103 ultramarine blue 327.024
#104 sapphire blue 327.034
#105 indigo 327.210
#106 ECB prussian blue 327.105

dark

#107 petrol 327.027
#108 deep-sea blue 327.028
#109 deep-sea blue dark 327.104

ice-blue dark

#112 petrol blue 327.107

#115

aqua 327.215

#116 alga 327.026
baby blue

crystal blue dark

caribbean

#122

#123

#126

#127

#128

#129

#130

#134

#135

#140

#141

#142

#143

#147

riviera pastel

riviera light

lagoon blue 327.074
MARTHA marine 327.155
turquoise dark 327.156 | #159
nori 327.218 | #160
black turqoise 327.090 #160-1
gale green #161

reed

swamp 327.241 #164
black forest green  327.055 #165
blueberry pastel #166
calypso light #167

calypso middle

turquoise green 327.219

turquoise green mid. 327.172

turquoise green

dark 327.220

#172

future green 327.145 #173

menthol light

menthol

lettuce green

kiwi pastel

kiwi light

kiwi

dandelion

brilliant green

grasshopper

cream green

hippie green

BACON wasabi

juice green

MISTER GREEN

leaf green middle

leaf green

fern green

moss green

chromium oxide
green

black green

butterfly green

green tea

camouflage

evil olive

poison green

apple

sorbet green

soft pastel

carambola

hemp

#181-1 nature green light

327.066

327.096

327.250

327.143

327.142

327.225

327.144

327.095

327.227

327.146

327.251

#181-2

#194

nature green middle 327.252

mustard

mustard yellow

khaki green

khaki

ivory light

sand light

sand middle

sand

quartz sand

quartz sand middle

quartz sand light

furwhite

milk coffee

espresso

mocca

sahara beige light

sahara beige middle

sahara beige

beige brown

apricot beige

labrador

camel

327.094

327.173

327.151

#203 cocoa middle 327.234

#204 cocoa 327.126
T
EEEEE

#206 walnut 327.183

#207 hazelnut 327.092

#208 chocolate brown 327.152

#209 CMP dark brown 327.093

#210 tar black 327.159 #234-1

#211 stone grey dark 327.176

stone grey light

#214 TOAST signal black 327.180
#215 black grey neutral 327.103
#216 dark grey neutral 327.102

#240
light grey neutral #241

#242

#244
#221 deep black 327.080 | #245
#221-1 black grey light 327.260
#221-2 black grey middle  327.261
#222 black grey dark 327.149
#222-1 anthracite grey dark 327.258 #249
#223 anthracite grey KryATE #250
#223-1 anthracitegrey 557 559 WPPETN

middle

#252

#253

#226 grey blue middle

#227 rock grey

grey blue light

pebble grey

marble

signal white

neon yellow

neon orange

neon violet

neon blue

neon turquoise

neon green
melon yellow
transp.

DARE orange
transp.

telemagenta transp.

currant transp.

ultramarine blue
transp.

#Z-Iue transp.

lagoon blue transp.
juice green transp.

#246 hazelnut transp.

#247 Dbeige brown transp.

#248 milk coffee t

TOAST signal black
transp.

middle
transp.

signal white transp.

clear coat gloss

clear coat matt

Dieser Flyer wurde klimaneutral produziert.
This flyer was produced climate neutrally.

327.301

327.302

327.303

327.305

327.306

327.315

327.304

327.317

327.307

327.309

327.316

327.308

327.312

327.311

327.310





